
KEY DATES AUTUMN 1 2019 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Tuesday 10th Sept  Meet the Teacher T1-6  @ 3.00pm 

Wednesday 11th Sept T5 & 6 Gardening 

Thursday 12th Sept Whole School Welcome Mass - Lead by Team 4 

Thursday 12th Sept  Meet the Teacher T1-6  @ 3.00pm 

Wednesday 18th Sept Parliament Assembly and Workshops T3-6 

Friday 20th Sept Parent Coffee Morning 9am 

Wednesday 25th Sept Workshop for TR parents @ 2.30pm 

Wednesday 25th Sept Team 3 Class assembly 9.00 am 

Wednesday 25th Sept T3 & 4 Gardening 

Thursday 26th Sept European Day of Languages 

Monday 30th Sept Individual Photographs 

Thursday 3rd October Cross Country Festival Y3456 

Monday 7th October Year 1 and 2 Mini Kickers Competition 

Wednesday 9th Oct Team 1 Class Assembly 9.00am  

Wednesday 9th Oct T1 & 2 Gardening 

Thursday 10th Oct World Mental Health Day- Children wear yellow to school.  

Friday 11th Oct Fiesta Nacional de España 2019 

Tuesday 15th Oct Parents’ Evening 

Wednesday 16th Oct Parents’ Evening 

Thursday 17th October Tag Rugby Level 2 Competition 

Tuesday 22nd Oct Harvest Breakfast KS1 

Tuesday 22nd Oct Share the Learning TR @ 2.30pm 

Weds 23rd Oct  Team 6 Class  assembly 9.00am 



Weds 23rd Oct  TR Gardening 

Thursday 24th Oct Parent Coffee Morning 9am 

Thursday 24th October Quicksticks Competition 

 


